
0.4961.765 0.2215.681 0.009 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00291.8151,020.81,038.9 0.59711/25/2019 1,344.51 -141.35
0.4661.648 0.2005.912 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00191.7581,023.61,041.7 0.59711/26/2019 1,348.07 -140.50
0.4441.641 0.2146.084 0.007 0.0020.004 0.002 0.00291.6001,025.41,043.6 0.59811/27/2019 1,349.62 -139.25
0.4371.636 0.2245.888 0.007 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00191.8021,024.11,042.2 0.59711/28/2019 1,349.04 -140.31
0.4391.751 0.2205.628 0.008 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00191.9471,021.01,039.0 0.59611/29/2019 1,345.78 -141.90
0.4591.844 0.2295.611 0.008 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00291.8391,019.91,038.0 0.59711/30/2019 1,343.70 -141.88
0.4321.590 0.1915.993 0.006 0.0010.003 0.001 091.7831,024.81,043.0 0.59712/01/2019 1,350.13 -140.27
0.4311.655 0.2096.050 0.007 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00191.6401,025.01,043.2 0.59812/02/2019 1,349.46 -139.67
0.4461.740 0.2316.059 0.007 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00191.5101,024.41,042.5 0.59812/03/2019 1,347.80 -139.46
0.4151.672 0.2155.345 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00192.3291,020.01,038.0 0.59412/04/2019 1,346.59 -143.08
0.4451.684 0.2155.055 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00492.5671,017.71,035.7 0.59312/05/2019 1,344.53 -144.46
0.4271.685 0.1795.088 0.008 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00192.6051,017.11,035.1 0.59312/06/2019 1,344.53 -145.57
0.4521.744 0.2035.201 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00292.3781,017.61,035.6 0.59412/07/2019 1,343.65 -144.45
0.4371.926 0.2185.343 0.008 0.0010.005 0.002 0.00292.0581,017.11,035.1 0.59512/08/2019 1,341.47 -143.63
0.4251.752 0.1754.948 0.006 0.0010.003 0.001 0.00192.6881,015.21,033.2 0.59212/09/2019 1,342.64 -146.71
0.3981.795 0.1804.624 0.011 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00292.9801,012.91,030.9 0.59112/10/2019 1,341.27 -148.15
0.4501.777 0.2124.915 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00392.6151,015.51,033.5 0.59312/11/2019 1,342.05 -145.62
0.4061.731 0.1634.617 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00193.0651,013.11,031.0 0.59012/12/2019 1,341.97 -148.57
0.4461.805 0.1634.886 0.008 0.0020.004 0.002 0.00192.6831,013.91,031.9 0.59212/13/2019 1,340.89 -147.17
0.4591.850 0.1744.938 0.008 0.0020.004 0.002 0.00192.5621,013.91,031.9 0.59312/14/2019 1,340.10 -146.78
0.4291.830 0.1564.704 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00292.8601,012.51,030.4 0.59112/15/2019 1,340.05 -148.16
0.4061.713 0.1544.682 0.010 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00393.0221,013.71,031.7 0.59012/16/2019 1,342.60 -148.02
0.4041.707 0.1594.882 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00392.8281,015.41,033.3 0.59112/17/2019 1,343.67 -146.82
0.4011.707 0.1714.934 0.010 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00392.7651,016.01,034.0 0.59212/18/2019 1,344.09 -146.28
0.4071.597 0.1754.775 0.012 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00393.0201,016.01,034.0 0.59112/19/2019 1,345.32 -146.76
0.4191.634 0.1764.872 0.012 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00392.8701,016.31,034.3 0.59212/20/2019 1,344.84 -146.18
0.4251.653 0.1674.729 0.012 0.0030.007 0.004 0.00492.9961,014.91,032.9 0.59112/21/2019 1,343.67 -147.06
0.4271.716 0.1644.667 0.011 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00393.0011,013.61,031.6 0.59112/22/2019 1,342.11 -147.84
0.4181.702 0.1524.580 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00393.1251,012.91,030.9 0.59012/23/2019 1,342.01 -148.64
0.4411.787 0.1784.617 0.012 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00392.9501,012.61,030.6 0.59112/24/2019 1,340.40 -148.04
0.4371.690 0.2134.757 0.015 0.0040.009 0.005 0.00692.8651,015.51,033.5 0.59212/25/2019 1,343.34 -145.94
0.4181.669 0.1614.542 0.010 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00493.1841,013.21,031.1 0.59012/26/2019 1,342.58 -148.52
0.4091.731 0.1594.447 0.010 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00493.2271,011.91,029.9 0.59012/27/2019 1,341.26 -149.18
0.4281.714 0.1794.496 0.013 0.0030.007 0.004 0.00493.1511,012.71,030.7 0.59012/28/2019 1,341.58 -148.33
0.4251.663 0.1684.629 0.012 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00493.0861,014.01,032.0 0.59012/29/2019 1,343.03 -147.72
0.4211.672 0.1654.453 0.013 0.0040.007 0.004 0.00493.2581,012.71,030.6 0.59012/30/2019 1,342.18 -148.74
0.4221.619 0.1674.447 0.016 0.0050.008 0.005 0.00593.3051,013.41,031.3 0.59012/31/2019 1,343.21 -148.31
0.4231.714 0.1513.917 0.012 0.0030.007 0.004 0.00493.7661,007.91,025.8 0.58701/01/2020 1,338.84 -152.45
0.4021.697 0.1483.765 0.011 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00393.9611,007.11,024.9 0.58601/02/2020 1,338.91 -153.55
0.3961.704 0.1533.833 0.012 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00493.8851,007.71,025.5 0.58601/03/2020 1,339.29 -152.95
0.3921.735 0.1503.877 0.012 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00493.8181,007.71,025.5 0.58701/04/2020 1,339.01 -152.74
0.4031.716 0.1423.801 0.010 0.0030.005 0.003 0.00493.9141,007.01,024.8 0.58601/05/2020 1,338.63 -153.52
0.3811.713 0.1213.525 0.010 0.0030.005 0.003 0.00394.2361,004.81,022.6 0.58401/06/2020 1,337.77 -156.08
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0.3791.686 0.1213.592 0.008 0.0020.004 0.002 0.00294.2031,005.51,023.3 0.58401/07/2020 1,338.53 -155.83
0.3901.784 0.1473.826 0.011 0.0030.005 0.003 0.00393.8291,006.71,024.5 0.58601/08/2020 1,337.87 -153.39
0.4241.804 0.1884.135 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00493.4181,009.21,027.1 0.58901/09/2020 1,338.50 -150.62
0.3811.709 0.1643.669 0.012 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00394.0491,006.71,024.5 0.58501/10/2020 1,338.94 -154.25
0.3911.653 0.1463.963 0.012 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00393.8201,009.11,026.9 0.58701/11/2020 1,340.84 -152.22
0.3911.678 0.1694.054 0.017 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00393.6741,010.01,027.9 0.58701/12/2020 1,341.10 -151.06
0.3791.711 0.1553.705 0.017 0.0050.008 0.005 0.00594.0111,007.11,025.0 0.58601/13/2020 1,339.22 -153.20
0.3771.760 0.1463.691 0.013 0.0040.006 0.004 0.00493.9961,006.21,024.0 0.58601/14/2020 1,338.12 -154.27
0.3891.759 0.1443.725 0.011 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00493.9561,006.21,024.0 0.58601/15/2020 1,337.89 -154.29
0.4001.740 0.1814.240 0.016 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00493.4011,011.01,028.9 0.58901/16/2020 1,340.75 -149.64
0.3971.731 0.1724.286 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00493.3831,011.11,029.1 0.58901/17/2020 1,341.01 -149.75
0.4041.781 0.2174.438 0.023 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00493.1121,012.81,030.8 0.59101/18/2020 1,341.25 -147.62
0.4041.772 0.2034.255 0.022 0.0060.011 0.005 0.00693.3181,011.41,029.3 0.59001/19/2020 1,340.53 -148.71
0.4141.785 0.1894.383 0.014 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00593.1951,011.51,029.4 0.59001/20/2020 1,340.26 -148.84
0.4081.773 0.1814.202 0.015 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00493.4021,010.21,028.1 0.58901/21/2020 1,339.78 -150.02
0.4181.785 0.1824.283 0.014 0.0040.007 0.004 0.00493.2991,010.61,028.5 0.58901/22/2020 1,339.65 -149.65
0.3971.780 0.1684.094 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00493.5321,009.11,027.0 0.58801/23/2020 1,339.23 -151.16
0.4141.815 0.1794.170 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00493.3901,009.41,027.3 0.58901/24/2020 1,338.67 -150.48
0.4031.814 0.1694.125 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00493.4601,009.01,026.9 0.58801/25/2020 1,338.64 -150.98
0.3961.850 0.1754.228 0.013 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00393.3221,009.51,027.4 0.58901/26/2020 1,338.63 -150.38
0.4011.881 0.1814.275 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00393.2321,009.61,027.5 0.59001/27/2020 1,338.23 -150.05
0.4191.906 0.2054.386 0.016 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00393.0501,010.51,028.4 0.59101/28/2020 1,338.13 -148.89
0.4181.901 0.1934.170 0.017 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00493.2781,008.91,026.7 0.59001/29/2020 1,337.23 -150.15
0.3871.847 0.1693.968 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00493.5971,007.71,025.6 0.58801/30/2020 1,337.78 -151.85
0.3871.847 0.1693.968 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00493.5971,007.71,025.6 0.58801/31/2020 1,337.78 -151.85
0.3871.847 0.1693.968 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00493.5971,007.71,025.6 0.58802/01/2020 1,337.78 -151.85
0.3871.847 0.1693.968 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00493.5971,007.71,025.6 0.58802/02/2020 1,337.78 -151.85
0.3871.847 0.1693.968 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00493.5971,007.71,025.6 0.58802/03/2020 1,337.78 -151.85
0.3871.847 0.1693.968 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00493.5971,007.71,025.6 0.58802/04/2020 1,337.78 -151.85
0.3871.847 0.1693.968 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00493.5971,007.71,025.6 0.58802/05/2020 1,337.78 -151.85
0.4161.889 0.1854.077 0.016 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00493.3981,008.11,026.0 0.58902/06/2020 1,336.99 -150.92
0.4231.861 0.1884.229 0.015 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00493.2651,009.51,027.4 0.59002/07/2020 1,337.98 -149.98
0.4021.765 0.1834.080 0.017 0.0050.008 0.004 0.00593.5311,009.61,027.5 0.58802/08/2020 1,339.58 -150.50
0.3891.738 0.1664.117 0.014 0.0040.006 0.003 0.00493.5581,009.81,027.7 0.58802/09/2020 1,340.28 -150.82
0.4151.831 0.1844.129 0.017 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00593.4031,009.21,027.0 0.58902/10/2020 1,338.31 -150.37
0.4091.827 0.1804.064 0.017 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00593.4821,008.71,026.6 0.58802/11/2020 1,338.19 -150.83
0.4271.893 0.1803.996 0.016 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00493.4681,007.31,025.1 0.58902/12/2020 1,336.23 -151.53
0.4271.946 0.1884.100 0.017 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00493.3001,007.71,025.5 0.58902/13/2020 1,335.82 -150.80
0.4131.901 0.1904.118 0.018 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00593.3391,008.51,026.4 0.58902/14/2020 1,337.11 -150.45
0.4011.764 0.1974.238 0.015 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00493.3661,010.91,028.8 0.58902/15/2020 1,340.38 -149.57
0.3851.762 0.1664.074 0.014 0.0040.006 0.003 0.00493.5811,009.31,027.2 0.58802/16/2020 1,339.76 -151.12
0.3821.752 0.1624.128 0.012 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00393.5481,009.71,027.6 0.58802/17/2020 1,340.17 -151.04
0.4101.841 0.1914.314 0.017 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00493.2071,010.61,028.5 0.59002/18/2020 1,339.11 -149.27
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0.4261.902 0.2084.437 0.019 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00492.9871,011.11,029.0 0.59102/19/2020 1,338.36 -148.27
0.4201.892 0.2004.295 0.019 0.0050.009 0.004 0.00493.1531,010.01,027.9 0.59002/20/2020 1,338.00 -149.17
0.4181.902 0.2044.263 0.021 0.0050.010 0.005 0.00693.1661,010.01,027.9 0.59002/21/2020 1,337.87 -148.98
0.4131.785 0.2274.501 0.029 0.0110.012 0.009 0.02292.9911,014.51,032.5 0.59202/22/2020 1,342.03 -57.60
0.3961.766 0.1854.465 0.016 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00693.1501,012.61,030.5 0.59002/23/2020 1,341.45 -148.12

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 52312

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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